B7
160 MHz
 Features
● High purity and low total harmonic distortion. Ideal for audio modulation applications.
● For VCXOs with a Sine Wave output, please refer to "GS" series
 General specifications of all available packages , at Ta=+25°C
 Model " HS "  series
True Sine Wave Clock Oscillators  [  HS series  ]

B7
True Sine Wave Clock Oscillators  [  HS series  ]
 Part Number Format and Example
[ 1 ] [ 2 ]
–
[ 3 ] [ 4 ]
–
[ 5 ]
–
Voltage Type Stability option Frequency [ HS series only ]
[ 6 ]
Supply Holder Frequency  Pin 1 Center Output  Power
24.000 – 10
[ 1 ]  Supply voltage , " 3 " for +3.3V ; " 5 " for +5.0V
[ 2 ]  Holder  Type
– 100.000 – 5
5 HS24 – D T –
Example
3 HS14 – A
[ 4 ]
[ 5 ]  Frequency in MHz
[ 6 ]  Output power in dBm
HS - series test circuit
[ 3 ]
-20°C ~ 70°C
 " A " ± 25ppm ; " B " ± 50ppm ; " C " ± 100ppm ;
 If non-standard please enter the desired stability after " C " , for example " C15 " : represents ±15ppm over -20 to +70°C
-40°C ~ 85°C
 " D " ± 25ppm ; " E " ± 50ppm ; " F " ± 100ppm ;
 If non-standard please enter the desired stability after " F " , for example " F20 " : represents ±20ppm over -40 to +85°C
True Sine Waveform